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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISOlfER RmISTRATIOIl FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

IV.' ----------------
VEWL.' ______________ __ 
I-171: Y 11 ___ _ 

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be estabUshed. 

1. APPLICAIf'l' III VI.ETIlAM:...-_---:,-;~'\.tltlA~:..a...---­
Last Middle First 

Date of Birth: l 9 !>~ Place of Birth: ~Ol 'bee... 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) e,.'ttii ~~11~ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPErT III RE-EDUCATIOIl CAMP Dates: From 4 I ';0 (1) To ~ /~-17K 
I 

Years: ~+ Months: Days: 

3. SPOIISOR' S 1IAME: 
----------------------~B~a-me--------------------------------------

Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAMES OF RELATIV1'S/ACQUAI1rl'..AlIC:m IIf THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IRS Form I -130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ___________ _ 



Page 2 
" 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ______________ ~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

~ 

. 
~ 

! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If different from above) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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TO- QUANG CAO NAY PHkr KRONG 

KR()NG B~N. DtrQ'C Girr QUA MY MJEN poi 

VINA U.S.A. INC. 
175 Fifth Ave.' Suite 2455 

New York, NY 1001\) U.S.A. Tel: (212) 4.63· 7&9D 

CONG TY PH1,JC Vl) NGU'Cll VI~T NAM T~l ~~y 
VA THAN NI-IAN TRONG NU6"C 

NHJiv THerC III$N cAe D!Cll V(J SAU Diy: 

(t Kltu 861 : 
NMn chu) ~u kicli h(. i. Than Dhiln t~i Vi~t 

Nam nh~.R tieR mr.t nhaub gt;'n, kh6nJ mat mat. 

Mo crim ell{) al,at ll1gi quy~ leri. 

- TIll! t~IC aU'Q. gia.11 - Tiep aon ali c& li.ch ~. 

- f)zr'!c nhq.n va viet thzr hOi lim ",ierl p/ii,. 

{r olen vv PHAP LY : 
- Hlr'~'I1~ tUn thu t~IC, lla SU' xuti:t elmh c'!o~n t~ . 

- Co van phap lu~ cac YUU de lien flu&1 tnf'': ti~p 

OeD do-i s6ng cua bd COD Vi~t ki~u lr My cO 

qur-!l h¢ vui Vi~t Nam. 

{:t THt! VIDEO: 

Quay Mnh Anh sinh ho~t, dtri slJng ¢.a dlnh cua 

ki~u qUy~D trong nU"6-c d~ gu-i cho b. con 

Vi~t ki&.t lr My. 

{:t TH U' NBANH (TUU EXPRESSj: 

- Chuy~ tbu- cua ba con Vi~t ki~u b My v~ 

Vi~t Nam trong vbng 3 d~D 5 ngay. 

- Chuy~n thU' cua ki~u qU~D d(;u Vi~t kicu ~ 

My trong WRg 7 ngay. 

BIA CHi -LIEN L~C T~I TP. 110 CIII MI"NIJ : 

Co- SO- djch V\I phap Ii HQi Lu,t ~a 

Tllanh pho, 86 89. 91 Nguy~n Du. Qu.n MQl, 

TP. 80 Chi Minh. Bi~n tho\li : 90659. 



CHUytN TIEN QUA VINA U.S.A. INC. DU'Q'C CHUytN 'VA NH~N THU' NIIANII l\UEN PHi /t<4A~--
~~ t.~' "?/.lj 
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DAMAGED IN HA DUNG 
AT N RTHl:.RN VI I iA GMF 220 1 

PAR IAAlRMAlL 
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Embassy of the United Slates of Amcrir'c] 

Barigko~ , ~hailand . (- . 

i.... . " ~ .! , -",; ... , 

1-1- 1\, (:) j )C'", 
, ' (I -""-" 'I lv 

). J .. ,' 
J.f did: ,. 

PrI ,,'V ' r 
,/V' .. '\ ,:,~VA( ..... 

, ) 
, , 

We have received your application and have opened a file for 
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this 
number on all documents and correspondence ' Y9u ,send to Jus. 

, . 

The following is a list of documents w~ich are ~e~~ed to comple~ e 
our file. Before your-case can be considered further, we must 
have these documents. 

Family DOCUments 

A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates 
i 

of each member of your family. I . 
A copy of your marriage certificate ' (if ihere was a 
mar r iage we wi 11 also need; as appropr ia te, 1a' dea th 

j eer tif icate or ' di vorce decree to show 'the mar,r iage 
! . J . ' ... . .., • 

legally terminated) ; • J 

A copy of each 'person's ,Vietnamese ID card. ; 

A photo of each person. 

~"'-~Employment Documents " .--- __ I 
.. _.----... -

I, 
prev

1
10us 

I , 
',vas 

Photocopies of papers that show you workec for the U.S. ' 
Government or a U.S. organization. papers that show yo~ 1 
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while 
working for th~ ' Vietnamese Government or serving in the 
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. papers that sho'! 
you went to school or had training in the U.s. or in anoth e :. 
country under U.S. sponsorsh,ip. I 

These papers could be personnel actions, payrol~ slips, , 
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the 
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or 
advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have 
received from them. 

If you or a member of your family had been in re-education, 
send a copy of the release certiflcate. 

If you have a close relative in the United States or 1n 
another country send us the name and address of that 
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you. 

,ODP-37 (04l0f: 11/86) 

I. 

I 
" 
, , 

I 

Ii 
II 
.1 I, 

I, 

i 

, I 

II 
I 

. il 
I! 
:1 
I, 

il 

,I 

'I 

Ii 

! 
" 

,I 

Ii 
i 

,! 

!I 
II 

I, 
,I 



,. 

II 
I ' \ II 

NOTE: your legal. spouse and unmarried children are the only ,I 

relatives eligible to accompany you to the United St~tes. 
, . 

You should collect these documents and send the~ to us. If yo~ 
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to 
forward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be 
included in our file. . 

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should 
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when . 
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese 
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart. 
This office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese 
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, 
all efforts to obtain Exit permits must be made by you. 

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, • 
for either you or our relatives in the U.S., and always write 
the IV number (five or SlX dlgits on your etter. 

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already 
teviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have 
established a case file and to tell you the IV fi+e number. 
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will 
then be able to complete our file • . If any other information or 
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the 
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a chang e 
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit permits ; in 
that case, send us the Exit permit numbers. 

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure program 
127 sathorn Tai Road 
B;;wgkok 10120 
Thailand 
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·GENERAL AS50CIATIOf\! of 

"FORMfiK PDLlTICAL PRISoNERS OF V/E.TNAMESE" COMMtJNI5TS 

P.o·60x 1953. GARDEN GROVE .. CA 92G42.- "EL.~ (7i 4) £<'J4.Lj-i3G 

IV.i 264205(7) 

.1 
I 

POLITICAL. PRISOr-JE:RS Rf:GISTAA"TION FORM 

( Two COPIES) Vf:Wl.;#' --------

1·171: --- y --N -:--

A· C-ENEP.,AL.. BIOGRAPHY l p~to 1 cw~al!) _,/ /' 
1. N~ (F~ ~I ~d.Jk. ~t) ~ TRAN BA kHUE ! 

1. S e;r. : j\\A LE". DOB ~ ""'ARc 1,(/ 1 / 1~39 / Po B: SINH TIEtJ VIL..LAG-fJSAl>~c PRO'l, N~~ 

J. kut ro~iho')\,IRMt,f(, A3€NtC!j / U~ : SERVICE: CHIEf of CULTuFU: _ £!)UCATION A~ ; 
" . 'iOLJrH of VLr-JH 8. NH PR.O"I tJCE .1: 

B. ARftEST . - I 

. i. pat,. amJ. P~a '1 ~t: fo'Ay 1, 1975 ~ TRAVINH REV()LTE~~~MMITT~iS 7 .
1 

2. f'J~, L~~n Of ~O"tW or R£_€ducatW'YV~ :~t~'}\. ofj'ta- v~ 
" ~G:CL~ofcU4Lo~P't-Ov~ 

2.D4 0f~~ o-'l- st:1l ~ ~: FEBRUA~Y 5") 1978 : 
f"tnGUL ~~CL : T1.cmt- l=E.S. 5, ~07 8:to APRI L 2.7,1970 I 

I 

C. fA MI L'( STAiu S . 
1.M~~~4.&.: ~AR.R\E.D . 

2.. If ~~) rRuw-e- c.o4~ ~ of rt.U>~ and ~: i 
wf ~ " vo THI N(;u-YET • 4943 

~l~ .. 4.TRAN "H-tl )(UAN DLlNG-) 4g'7 s~k. 2.T~AN Vo THE HUN<f-. 49d$(19'8) s~k 
J.Tl<AN THI PttvONG-THAOJ '970 s~~~. 4.T~tJ VOANI-I T&JAtJ J 1'371 S~9k 
5.Tf<AN THI Al\IH DAo, itj73 S4~ 

3· Address of ~:' 11<ArJ SA KH.VfZ 

1>. APPLICANT. 

/ TRuONG PTeS TAN BINH 2.' 
AP DONG-_.xA TA~ 8"-'\1 - HUYEtJCtfAu TrlANH 

Ool'1~ T HAP 

I 
II 
I ' 

1· Na.~ ------ ---- O(~?'l- ----------.-

2. . AdJ-uu "~ p~ ~ 
·1 

3. R~4. w~tt. old~: . 
'f.Sw.w ~. J.g.A. P~R~~ 0 u . s.c~tizert.Cl 
5".Au ~ w~ i:i)~r-o"Yl.60~tfu.a&oll-<-~(1~) y~o 

", S~ofA~ I 
DATE': ----------

No C 



. c:n:NERAL ASSOCIATIO N of 

l=oRMER PoLITICAL PRisoN~RS 0': vl~NAMESE COMMuNISTS 

P.o. Box 195'3, GARDeN G:ROVE) CA 92,G42. - TE'- :(71'1-) 894-4136 

POLITICAL PRISONE.RS RE.G-ISTRATION F"oRM 

( TwO COPIES) 

IV. # '2G4205. (7) 

V~WL...:d 

, 
I, 

I 
: 

Ii 

1-17.t: .y N~ 
I, 

A. ~NERA~ BIOG-"RAPHY : (Photo f ctVa-iI~le) _ ': 
'L, .... / /'\ I 

1· N~ (..~-;r ~,'}~JdLc.Jfirst): TRAN BA KHUE " '; 

2. S~: Mc:de. DOB: MMCh/ 1 / 1 93g/ POB:B~k1i~Vt[la.:JeJSAD.EC'Prbv't1(.e 
3. Last r0.51.t'O'Yl./ R~, A~eM~! U~: SERVICE CH IE.F of CULTURE' _ EDuCAiloN A~D 

. '(ouTH of VI/lJH Bf "'H PRoVI NeE . 

B. ARREST. 

1· Da.k ~ P&'u of Arr€bt: MC«j A) 1975 ~ TRA "lNH REvo\..T~.D CoMMITTEE " 

2.. N~ I Loca~ of P,ison-O o( Re_02du.~n~~ ~a..LH~;so')\, 0f~'\A. v~~ 
B~ G;a. ~6 0f~ lo~ Prov;'1U'. 

3. DeW. Df ~~.e'or sttlL ~ ~s: FebruaNf 5, 1978 , 
, ~rced Qe$~e)l\u = FtCi'Wl. ~~D· ~) "978 to Arr~L 27) 1979 I 

C.FA-MIL'i STATOS; . I" 'I 
-1, MMr~ or SlYljle : MARR'J;:D ." , 

2.1f ~Jr~~ ~mtle-{£~~ of ~~.e ~ CUM~: , ;~ 
\lVl-fe: vo 'THI NG-U'iET ) 194-3 ' I 

c.~id.tr-ert: 1.TRAN THI )WAr-J DUNG) 1967 S~Y1gle . .2.TRA"'Vo THE HurJa-, 1965 , S~hqLe. i 

3. T~AN "fHI P-HUOI'JG-l'HAo, 19~(1970).s~nsk.lt:TRAN VOArJH TIJAN, '971 S~~k 
6. TRAN THI ANr-I i>Ao ) 1973 s1.,Yl:}Le. ., . 

~. Address of t~l~ TAAN BA 1<HU~ 

D. APPL.ICANT . 

1. Ntvm.L 

TRUON(:r Prcs TAN BI ~H 2-

AP DONG- _ XA TAN B/NH _ HU'iEN CHAU THANH 

DoNG- l"HAP 

1.. Addre.ss a-vtd P~one ~ber 

, . 

,I 
' I 
, I 

!\ 

• I I 
., 
il 

3. Refcrti.crYtSh-:r w:Ltk d.et~n.v2-: -~.---------';---~ 
4.S~~ ~ U.S.A. " Pd~tReo~~D LJ.s.ca':2£rt 0 1 
5.A~~~w~-t,~~o("t~ abov~ckt~(tf~) '1~p 

. S~~natl.ife of ' ArvF~caxJ-

nAi£~ ----------------------
, 
I I ' 

,I 
I 

·1 
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Embassy of the i'niled Slates oj America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

( . 
I): l.-iJ·'l 8 O. 

( r-I \ 
'-- . 

We have received your application and have opened a file for 
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark chis 
number on all documents and correspondence yo~ send tc us. 

The following is a list of documents which are needed co complete 
our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must 
have these documents. 

'Family Documents 

A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates 
of each member of your family. 

A copy of your marriage certificate (if th~re was a previous 
marr\age we will also need; as appropriate, a death 
certlficate or divorce decree to show the marriage was 
legally terminated). 

A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card. 

A photo of each person. 

Employment Documents 

Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S. 
Government or a U.S. organization. papers that show you 
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while 
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in th e 
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. Paper s that show 
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another 
country under U.S. spon s orship. 

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll sl ips, 
~ertificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the 
like. Also send the names of American supervis o rs or 
advisors, as well a s copies of any letters you may hav e 
received from them. 

If you or a member of your family had been in re- ed ucation, 
send a copy of the r e lease certificate. 

If you have a close relative in che united States or 1n 
another country send l I S the name an-:: address of that 
relative, and tell us 'ow the person is related to you. 

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86) 



NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only 
relatives eligible to accompan y you to the United States. 

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you 
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wis h to 
forward copies of them again tti ensure that the copies will be 
included in our file. 

In addition to submitting the required documentation, yo u should 
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when 
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese 
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart. 
This office has no influence over decisions by the Viet namese 
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, 
all efforts to obtain Exit permits must be made by you. 

please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, 
§er either you or your relatives in the U.S., and alwa ys write 
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter. 

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already 
teviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have 
established a case file and to tell you the IV £ile number. 
After ~ou have submitted all the required documentation, we will 
then be a~le to complete our file. , If any other information or 
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the 
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change 
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits; in 
that case, send us the Exit permit numbers. 

ODP~37 (0410f: 11/86) 

Sincerely, 

Orde rly Departure pr og ram 
127 sathorn Tai Road 
Bangk'ok ' -10120 
Thailand 



GENERAL ASSOCIATION OF 

FORMER POLITICAL PR1SDNERS OF VIETNAMESE COMMUNISTS 

P.o. BOX 1953 I G-AROfrt GRDvE) CA '32.642 - TEL: (741+) g94 - t,.i36 

POUTICAL. PRISONERS RG6-ISTRATloN FDRM 

<. T\AlO COP'E~) 

IV. ft 2642.05 (7) 
vE"WL.. II ___ _ ___ -:-

. 1-171 : __ y_ N __ 

A. G-ENER4L BIOGRAPHy:. (P~oto ~f ~la..M€) 
'A _ •• : j" • 'J 0 .f' t ,... - / /' 1.~~(f"'-''''if ~'~) f\Ab : TRAI'f 8A KHUE 

2. S~: ,N\Jt.. DDB: M~/ -1 / 493~ / POB ~ ~T~ V~) .5APEc. P1.CN~ 
3. L..cwt~~~/RaMA<J A~~/ U~: Se=Rvl( . .E CH-I£F o,c CUL.. TURE. EDUCATION AND 

YOUTH OF VI N'H BINH PRDVI"'~ • 

B. ARReST. 

1. Da.it ~ P&'u 1 A~t : ~ .-1" -i97S" - TRA VI,vH REVDL1't.O COMMITTt~ 
2.. N(t¥vU..) ~c.a.t~,OYl' of P-t~O;-W O'l.. Re_e~t:C'Yl c~r: ~~'H.- 0fT~ vJ, 

~ G-ict-~ 0f~~~~";""' 
3.A:Uc,of ~ 0'\-. silP ~ ~: F~, 5 , -I97B . , 

F~ R~~~ ; F"l,.O'M F"~ 5"'-, 191ff to AfrtL 27) 1979 
C. i=AMtL.)' 5TATO~ • 

-t. M~ 01.. ~~&: MARRJC:P. 

2.. If ~) ~ ~~ ~ "r S,t.U>£ ~ c~: 
~1~ : va THI ""GUYET ) 1~,+3 .. 
c~: LTAA N' T~' ')/.UAtt l>VN&, 1967 s~~lc.. _ 2..TRAN VO THE HUt·J(;j 1969,SLt\jLt. 

3. TRAN TtU PtWON6- THAO) 1970 Sirl9l£. - tt;r-RAfII \1'0 ANH TVA "", '971, S'lAljk 

5.TRAN TH I ANH -BAo, '973, S~~lf.. . 
3. Ad.cLr-~.o of F~: TRAN ~A KHUf: . 

D. APPLICANT. 

TRVON<i- Pres -rAN BlrJ-H 2 
AP PON(i- _ XA TAN BI NH _ HUYEtJ CHAlJ THA N H 

DONG- THAP 

-1. NQ/'M..C : --------Dcc.ur~ 
2. A~~ a",o(, r~"'I'\.C ~~y" --'---------=--- -------

s. R.dat~l~r. w~~: 
Li· St~ -tm U.S.A. ~R~~e4D u.S.C:~'Z€M. t:l 
s-.~rw~tc~~~·~~~v~M~li~d) Y~D No~ 

s~~~ of A1"r~tJ 
DA~:------~--~------
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VINA USA., INC. , _ 
• , ' A N tal My COng-ty phl,lc-vl,l ngtldl Vlyt- am , 

175 Fifth A venue, Suite 2455 
New York , NY 10010 
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GENERAL ASSOCIATION 01= 

FORMER POLITiCAL PRISCNERS O~ VIE'TNAMESE COMMUNISTS 

P. O. Box 1953 I CFARi)EN GRovE~ CA 92642 _ TEL: (714) g91.1 - 't436 

'POUT,CAL PRISoNERS-REG'STRATfON FoRM 

<. Two C.oP'~S) 

M 264205 (7) 
IV'.~ -

VEWL~ ----------------

A. '-ENERAL. BIoGRAPHY: \ Photo ~ a,vallctble) 
e., . J .II P ,..- I "... 

f. N~ \. F~4~' ~J1in.ht): TP-,AN , B~ KHlJE 

2.. g~ : Male . DoB : MaACh 11 1193~ / PcB : B~ T","- V;ll4~.e- , SADEC P-\.Ov~ 
. 3. la$t ~~tWn./ J<~) A~~/lJ~ : S~RVICE C.HI~r Of.: CUL. TUR.c. - fDvCAT/of'! AND 

• 'fOUT~ of vlN'" B,NH PRoVINCE _ 

B. ARREST 
..,. Dak ~ P-2aCL Of Ar,..d-~ MaAj -1, 1975 _ T~ "1"'4-4 REVOl-TEI) COMMITTEE 

2. tJ~, Lo~"" c1 PMsonS or Re _edM.ca.tio" Ch-mr~ : Q~~ P-tt.$O". of T-'1A-v~ 
_ Be.-. G\a c~s or ~Lo~ fro"~~ . 

'!.~ of release or sVLL ~ ~s = Fe-b~uM'f 5 ) 1978 . 
FOy"ced Re5~d€nce : fro""" Febru.aAY 5,1978 to Arr',L 27) '979 

C.1=AMIL..Y STATuS· 
'I. Ma"n:ld ot:' sil'\gLe: MARRlE..1> 

2. If ~f"'~ol, rlelU~ ~~fe~t. ~~ of Sr'~ ~ c~ : 
w1e : vo TH' NGU"fE.T ~ 1943 

Ce..,:.~~: 1.TRAN Tth XlJAN DUp.&G-,'%7 SingLe - .2.TAAN Vo T+f~ HuNG, 19bB SiVlgLe 

3.TAAPII THI PHUON6- T1-4AO, 1970 ~il"lgLe. 4.TRAN 'I/O ANH TUAN J 1971 st.niJle 
c;- ~~, itt I ANH 9AO, '973 SingLe. 

3. Addre&s of ~e~: TRAN BA k.HUe 

.. 
1). APPLI ~Af'JT . 

1. NaW\e: 

TRuol"a- PTC$ TAN 61 f'lH 2-

Ap £lONG- _ "A TAN Bf NH _I~UV 1:"" CHA u THANH 

DONG- Tt1AP 

2.. Addre~5 CUH,{ ~~ ~be-r-

3. Refa.t:cms~ wt~ dei:a,tt\€e, 
. us VYI u.S.A. P~~R€b~cl~""t D u.S.C~t:z.et1 0 

5.A-\.e ~iN w~to ~~on~o ..... ~ abov~ deta;l\~(i~) '/~O NoD 

S0~e- of ArplU:a~ I 
DAn;; -------------------
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ClluycIl TW'IlIlQIJ l'lllip 
a Dupe gi11 kern thu mien I'hf co hoi am 
a Thu dupe phat hie liinh t ~n 
a Nh~ Personal Check 
a Nh~ ehuy~n tI~n v~ kha" eae naf lri!n liinh tho VN 

• Phat lid TP H~ Chr Minh ....... tit 4 ngay den 10 ngay. 
• Phat lid cae tinh: ................... tit 7 ngay den 4 tU1m. 

Cae Tram Phllt D~ru. 
• TP H6 chi Minh 

• Ha N~I 
• Brnh DUdng 

• 0. Ning • Nha Trang 
• Vlnh Long • Can Thd 

,. ~ 

Ty Suat 
1Y soot thay dol theo thai gill. Than nhan quy khaeh dupe 
nh~ tl~n theo ly suAt mal nhat eua Tfilm PMt Tlen vao ngay 
den liinh. 

dyng tit ngay 5" thang 'T 19.90 

LinhDUi 
11> H~ Chr Minh ............ l USD :: 5.100 D~ng VN 
CAe t!nh MI~n Nam ...... 1 USD =5.100D~ng VN 
Da NIl.ng. Nha Trang ..... I USD =0 4."JOO mmg VN 
Ha N~I .......................... 1 USD =oS.OOODlIngVN 

Cach Gdl Tien 
Dl~n vao Pht~ ChYY~D T1~n V()I dlly dll chi til!t. ttn hp. dja ehl 
ngubf. gilt. nguat nh~ ro ring. Obi Money Order hay Personal 
Check. Ohi tra eho VINA USA INC. 

Thu mt!n phr gilt'kem theo Phll!u Chuy~n T1~n xin dan kin. 
Ohi ro ttn. dlaehrnguat gUt. ngual nMn. Quy khaeh ntn hs:n 
trong thu gilt v~ IA liinh ~n xong dupe vil!t thu gilt ra rnl!!n 
phr. Thu dua eho Tnpll Phat Tien hay gi11 den: 

VlNA USA 91 Nguy!n Du 
g. I. TP H~ Chr Minh 

• Phr ph\lc VII eho mat Illn ehuy~n ti~n la $20.00 USD 

Lu~t Chuyi!n Ti~n ~ Viet Nam eua Hoa Ky 
Tom uit quy djnh 500.565 43 FR 51763. Nov. 7. 1978 ella 
eo I.A.ltt Forc1gn Assets Control Regulation ella eo Ngan. I 

KhoHoaKY. 
>- MIS. nguat dupe phi!p gilt cho mOt nguol hayea 

gta dfnh ba con trong m~t hO iJ VIOt Nam khOng 
qua $300 USD trong mol 3 thang. 

>- TrUang hpp xu!t ciinh dlnh CU. m6lthdn nhi'ln 
dupe quy~n ~n m~t Illn duy nMt khOng qua 
$750 USD 

Mpl thae mae Xin lien lite: (212) 463-7898 

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Chuyen Thu' EXPRESS . 

a Thu ehuy~n v~ TP H~ Chr Minh: ...... 3 den 5 ngay 
a Thuvi! cae tinh (khAp VNI: .............. 7 d<!n 10 ngay 
a Thu pMt ~ nba. cO bU!n nh(Ul val ehil kY ella ngubi 
nh~ thu lam Mng chitng 

Cach G~i 
(]) 111u dim kin. gh1 rO ten va dla ehf nguO! gilt. ngubi nh~. 
(;2) eo vilo phong bl Idn hon. gitt kern Personal Check hay 

Money Order giJl ve: 

VINA U.S.A., INC. 
175 Fifth Avenue. Suite 2455 

New York. NY 10010 

GiaCa 
I!,)I 111u Jijlng 1 02: (khoang 3,4 ta gldy) 

V! TP H~ Chr Minh: ......... $13.00 USD 
V! cae tfnh: ..................... $16.00 USD 
Thu nllng hon. tra them $2.00 usn m61 02:. 

a Chuy~n bang Cassette: ........ $18.00 USD (dupe kern thu) 
a Chuy~n bdng Video: ............ $30.00 USD (dupe kern thu) 
a Phong bl hlll tun; ... .............. $6.00 USD ~t la 

Phong bl tr6ng. de gltf vt cho th4n. nhiln xlt dJ.lng khJ 
mu6n gill trnt qua My mlc!n phi. Ap dJ.lng cho mpi nai 
trong VJ¢t Nam. Co the mua nhitu phong bl ~t lire. 

Chuyen Tien Lanh Yang 

a Dupc gi11 kern thu ml!n phr cO hlll Am 
a 111u d.upe phat li1c IAnh vang. 
a N~ Personal Check. 
a Li.nh lid 11> I'll) Chr Minh trong yong 7 dl!n 10 ngay. 
a Yang 24K. bao dam d¢ tuol til 99 trO Itn 

Cach GO) 
D1~n vao PbJeu Cbyy61 TItn Linh vang wi dlly dil chi U<!t. 
Danh dAu ltn hp ro ring. Oitl kern Money Order hay Personal 
Check d~ chi tr8. eho: VINA USA INC. Thu giJl kern. dAn !Un. 
TAt ea b6 vao phong bl }(}n hdn gilt vi! eho VINA USA, INC. 

0" Vane: 
or Phat TP HlI chr Minh ............. 1 chC=$55USD 
or Phat Hil N~I. Da Nllng 

Nha Trang. Chn Tha .............. 1 ehr=$;1USD 
VINA USA INC. chr ~ ehuy~n 1 lupng nl!u quy khaeh 
chuylo cho thAn nhAn dl xuAt eanh doiin t}1 hay c6 ha.1 (2) 
ngum ba con lJ My rung ditng t!n gi11. 

.• Phr ph}le Vj.1 eho mal mn gilt vilng Iil $20.00 USD 

( Chuy~n Hi!n qua VINA USA INC. duqc 
gilt kern thu va ~n thu MltN pHi 

......•.. ~ ............•..... 

Sticll TU' Viet NaIll , 
VINA USA INC. e6 sl'm Ill!)l 56 s;ich gf;llrjln d~p 
l((VI¢t Naill. 
~ M¢t s6 di~u di.n thlet vc IU{lt l¢ II,il Quan hi¢n hnnh 

!lal Quan TP IICM xu!t ban (5 I trang) ......... $4 US[) 

... Xuat Cimh - ViVI KWu va thin nJlij/J tlUng mt6'e ellll bit11. 
(152 trang) .................................................... $7 usn 

~ Nhilng linh khue vang bong m¢t thoi - J 8 bill tinh ca 
quen Ihu(Jc Iniac 1975 .............. : .................. $6 US!) 

•• Such bi> tul: Tl1.ly¢n KiclI (255 trang) ........... $6 US[) 

Tho Hnh Xu an Di¢ll (168 Ir.l .... $5 US() 

Tho tlo Xuan !luang (84 Imng) $5 US[) 

•• Til DI!!n TI<!ng Vl¢t (1206 trang n~ng 3 ky nloi) 

Vl¢n NgOn Ngil tlqe VI¢t Nam SO'ln .... $35 US!) 

... Til DI!n VIOI-Anh (992 trang - n:}ng 3 ky) 

Truong D4}1 J-Iqe Tong IIqp Xual Ban .. $30 US!) 

... Tit DI!!n Anh·VI¢t (1959 lrang . n~ng 4 ky ruoil 
VI¢n Ng6n Ngit Jlqc VI¢t Nam So!!n .... $45 US!) 

Quay Thu' VIDEO . . . 
VINA USA INC. cung (tng dleh Vj.1 

quay sinh hopt gia dfnh thAn nhAn 
eua quy khlich lJ VI¢t Nam. Hinh 
anh du. Am thanh trung th~e. 
N~I dung thuVldeo sc quay theo 
yeu elu ella quy khaeh. 
Dupe gat kern thu mt!!n phi 

Olel Quay TIl'll VIdeo did 30 philt; 

• TP H~ ChrMlnh ............ $loo.oo USD rn~t bang. 

• Cae nal kh.ic ................ $160.00 USD m~t bnng. 

• Dam eudl, dam guS. sinh nh~t. ti¢e tilng, quy khaeh 
mueSn quay dilng ngay: ph1,l thu them $60.00 USD. 

• Sau mOl bang. quy khAch mueSn sang them phaflg canh 
du UFh VIOt Nam dill khoAng 20 dl!n 30 philt. xin tra 
th!m $1'5 USD. 

• N~ khAch mueSn quay dill han. ~t phut quay se phru 
tr8. t1~ thtm IA $2.00 USD. 

... Mu6n dllt quay Thu Video. x1n dl~n vilo Phll!u Dat Quay val 
dlly du chi tll!t va gilt kern Money Order hay Personal 
Check d~ tr8. eho VINA USA INC. 

I Ie) sa ehuy~n ti~n. vang. quayThu Video: neu hlly do y mu6n 
cuaquy khlich hay than quyl!n. VINA USA INC. sa lrir dl phf 
ph1,lc VII $20.00 USD kh1 hoiin tl~n . 

• •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 



VINA 
U.5.~. 

175 Fifth Avenue 

Suite 2455 

~gub1 Gilt ___________ _ Nguat Nh$l: __________ _ 

D;3. Chi: _____________ _ D~a Chi: _____________ _ 

New York, NY 10010 Di~n Thop.i: ____________ _ 

(21 2) 46:J.. 7898 

X1n dUng ghi vao khum! nay 

Hll so #: _____ _ 

Nh;,'l.n: ______ _ 

• Chuyen: _____ _ 

Phac _______ _ 

Su tie:l gai.: .. ______ _ 

Phf phl,lc VJ.l: •••.....•••••••• $20.00 

T6ng cong: .. ______ _ 
a Money Order 

a Check 

TOI d.i d9C k-y va com ket gilt dUng c:ic di~u llli,\t chuyen ti~ ciJ.a chinh 
phil Hoa Ky: 

Ky ten: Ngay: 

TRI>M pRAT TItN mu6n phat: 

Thu am KEM mi~ pbi.: 
o Co 0 Khong 

--------~------------~---------~----------

V1NA 
U.5.~. 

175 Fifth Avenue 

Suite 2455 

Ngttbi Gtti: __________ _ Nguat Nh~ __________ _ 

D~a Chi: ____________ _ D~a Chi: ____________ _ 

New York, NY 10010 men Tho~ ____________ _ 

(212) 463-7898 

! XIn dUng gbJ. viIo khung: nay 

Hl) so #: ______ _ 

Nb4n: ______ _ 
I 
:Chuy~n: ______ _ 

I Phac ______ _ 

GIa Vang: Thu aUI KEM ~ phi: 0 C6 0 Khong 
• PhatTP HCM: ................ $ 5'5USD cho 1 ch{: __ -I~i-=--=-:-:--:::--:==-:-=-=--:---"lL 
• Phat Ha N<lL Da Nang. ... 0 2 ch{ - GCa S'1l.OUSD + $20 Phr phv.c vv. P 

Nha Trang. On Tho: .••.. $ 51 USD cho 1 ch{ 0 3 ch{ - GCa S1.(;,5'USD + $20 Phi ph\lc vv. I 
TOt Wi d9C kY vii. cam ~t giU d'img cae d1!u 1U41 chuytn tJI!n cU.a chinh 0 4 ch{ - GCa $ .2.l0USD + $20 PhC ph\lc vv. ! 
phi.JHoaKY: 0 5ch{-GCa~15USD+$20PhCph\lcvv. ! 

o 1 b:t:~ - GCa $550USD (cln 2 ngui11 gUt) ! 
:. 

.;.:.::::::::::::;::::::::.:-:.:.:.:-:.;~:~:.:< •• :.:.;.:':':::;:;:::':_;:';_:-:;:':';::"':-:';':-:-••• ;.:-:-.v:-:.:.:."".:.:.:.:-:::.::::::~.;.:::.::::;:x.:.:.:.:.::::::::::::::::::::;:1 

Ky~n: ________________________ N~: ______ _ 

--------~-------------~---------~----------

VINA 
U.5.~. 

175 Fifth Avenue 

Suite 2455 

New York. NY 10010 

Ngttbi D~t: ___________ _ NgttatNh~: _________ _ 

D!a Chi: ______________ _ D!a Chi: ___ ..,...--_______ _ 

Dien Tho~: _________________ _ 

. (2121463-7898 NQi dung Video ___________ _ Gl'a can bin (30 phut): ....•• ______ _ 

XJn dUng gh1 vi!o khung nay 
fm so #: ______ _ 

Them ----t>hut. phv. phi: . ______ _ 

phong cinh VIet Nam: .•.•••• ____ _ 

Nh4n: ______ _ 

Guar. ____________ _ 

T6ng cQng: ......... _ ............. ___ --

Thu GUI KEM m16l ph£: 0 Co 0 Khong 

Ph:i.t: ______ _ 




